Clare bridge Club. Balance Sheet.

Assets

Cash in Hand

Liabilities

Swiss pairs Entrance fees
Debt owed by CBC

Net assets.

Accumulated Funds

Bought Forward.
Surplus/Deficit

* Debt of £138 discounted

Report of the Examiner

2022

£9031.00

£280.00
£138.00

£8613.00

£7011.00

£1602.00.

£8613.00

31st March 2023

2023

£8772.00

£542.00

£8230.00

£8751.00*
£521.00

£8230.00

| have examined the books and records of the Clare duplicate Bridge
Club and am satisfied that the Income and Expenditure Account and
Balance Sheet give a true and fair view of the surplus for the Club for
the year and of its financial position at 31st march 2023



